表面贴装保险丝
DOC.No. :
ISS-TA3VF Series
INDIVIDUAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Product Name: 表面贴装保险丝
Part Number: TA3VF Series
Revision: C
Dongguan TLC Electronic Technology Co., LTD

额定电压
Voltage
Rating
分断能力
Breaking
Capacity
冷阻值
Nominal Cold
Resistance
(Ohms)
熔化热能
I2TMelting
Integral(A2.S)
安规认证
Agency Approvals
TA3VF0050 50mA
300VAC 50A@300VAC
* * ● ●
TA3VF0062 62mA * * ● ●
TA3VF0080 80mA * * ● ●
TA3VF0100 100mA * * ● ●
TA3VF0125 125mA * * ● ●
TA3VF0150 150mA * * ● ●
TA3VF0200 200mA * * ● ●
TA3VF0250 250mA * * ● ●
TA3VF0300 300mA * * ● ●
TA3VF0315 315mA * * ● ●
TA3VF0375 375mA * * ● ●
TA3VF0400 400mA * * ● ●
TA3VF0500 500mA 0.320 0.471 ● ●
TA3VF0600 600mA 0.265 0.771 ● ●
TA3VF0630 630mA 0.256 0.982 ● ●
TA3VF0700 700mA 0.230 2.102 ● ●
TA3VF0750 750mA 0.225 2.230 ● ●
TA3VF0800 800mA 0.203 2.375 ● ●
TA3VF1 1A 0.128 3.685 ● ●
TA3VF1.25 1.25A 0.092 3.755 ● ●
TA3VF1.5 1.5A 0.085 6.751 ● ●
TA3VF2 2A 0.038 12.140 ● ●
TA3VF2.5 2.5A 0.035 16.005 ● ●
TA3VF3 3A 0.026 21.550 ● ●
TA3VF3.15 3.15A 0.025 25.740 ● ●
TA3VF3.5 3.5A 0.023 30.041 ● ●
TA3VF4 4A 0.019 43.201 ● ●
TA3VF5 5A 0.013 55.240 ● ●
TA3VF6 6A 0.011 75.205 ● ●
TA3VF63 6.3A 0.010 93.540 ● ●
TA3VF7 7A 0.009 97.100 ● ●
 *: These catalog no. cold resistance and I2t value are pending due to fuse elements shall be customized;
 DC Cold Resistance are measured at <10% of rated current in ambient temperature of 25℃;
 Typical Pre-arching I2t are calculated at 10*In Current or 8ms;